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Administrative and Support Staff 

 

Role Last Name First 
Name 

Office Ext Email 

Chair Ahari Hossein D303 4252 hossein.ahari@georgebrown.ca 

Assistant to Chair P Rani D303 4256 rani.p@georgebrown.ca 

Student Support Rep Ghoncheh Goldie D303 6472 gghonche@georgebrown.ca 

PT Technologist MacLeod Mark E220 6548 mark.macleod@georgebrown.ca 

 
Program Coordinators 

 

T109/T169 Ferrari Pietro E220 6407 pferrari@georgebrown.ca 

T132 Regina Gianni E220 6825 gregina@georgebrown.ca 

T170 Saraby Viz E220 4371 viz.saraby@georgebrown.ca 

 
Full-Time Faculty 

 

Professor (sabbatical) Adams Steffanie E220 6620 sadams@georgebrown.ca 

Professor Barima Oliver E220 6708 obarima@georgebrown.ca 

Professor Mann Stephen E220 6815 smann@georgebrown.ca 

Professor McKay Jennifer E220 3220 jennmckay@georgebrown.ca 

Professor Munasinghe Harsha E220 6115 hmunasinghe@georgebrown.ca 

Professor Slopack Marlene E220 6634 mslopack@georgebrown.ca 

 

mailto:hossein.ahari@georgebrown.ca
mailto:rani.p@georgebrown.ca
mailto:gghonche@georgebrown.ca
mailto:mark.macleod@georgebrown.ca
mailto:pferrari@georgebrown.ca
mailto:gregina@georgebrown.ca
mailto:viz.saraby@georgebrown.ca
mailto:sadams@georgebrown.ca
mailto:obarima@georgebrown.ca
mailto:smann@georgebrown.ca
mailto:jennmckay@georgebrown.ca
mailto:hmunasinghe@georgebrown.ca
mailto:mslopack@georgebrown.ca

